
Sabre Male A

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 16 countries)

page 1/1

name flag full name available

ARG Argentine 1
BRA Brésil 2
CAN Canada 1
CHN Chine 6
FRA France 5
GER Allemagne 2
GRE Grèce 2
HKG Hong Kong 1
HUN Hongrie 1
ITA Italie 2
JAM Jamaïque 1
JPN Japon 2
KOR Corée 1
POL Pologne 1
THA Thaïlande 2
UKR Ukraine 2
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Sabre Male A

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 32 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA
2 2 MANKO Artem UKR
3 3 SCHMIDT Maurice GER
4 4 OSVATH Richard HUN
5 5 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR
6 6 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA
7 8 LI Hao CHN
8 9 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
9 10 TIAN Jianquan CHN

10 11 KANO Shintaro JPN
11 12 ROBIN Serge FRA
12 14 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
13 15 EL ASSINE Moez FRA
14 16 ROUSELL Ryan CAN
15 19 HAUPT Julius GER
16 20 YASU Naoki JPN
17 21 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
18 24 SANITMUANWAI Bo THA
19 29 KWONG Yuen Hing HKG
20 43 KAVEEKAT Waroot THA
21 44 TURKAWKA Adrien FRA
22 46 FREITAS Carlos ARG
23 47 DAMASCENO Kevin BRA
24 50 DERE Xavier FRA
25 56 CHENG Yang CHN
26 60 DE OLIVEIRA Lenils BRA
27 69 PYLARINOS-MARK GRE
28 99999 CHEN Liqiang CHN
28 99999 CUNNINGHAM Alph JAM
28 99999 SIM Jae Hoon KOR
28 99999 SUN Gang CHN
28 99999 ZHONG Saichun CHN
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Sabre Male A

Formula of the competition
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32 fencers

1 poules: round

24 fencers (32 at the start, 8 exemptions)
4 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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Sabre Male A

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1
Referee: OTAEGUI Igor  ESP, TOTH Janka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ZHONG Saichun CHN  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
TIAN Jianquan CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
YASU Naoki JPN  1  0  V  V  V 0.600 -2 16 3
DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson BRA  0  0  2  V  1 0.200 -13 8 5
DERE Xavier FRA  1  0  2  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ZIOMEK Rafal POL  4  1  4  V  V 0.400 3 19 4

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 3
Referee: LECZYCKI Jakub  POL, MICHELI Matteo  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
KANO Shintaro JPN  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 2 19 3
CUNNINGHAM Alphan JAM  0  0  2  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
CHENG Yang CHN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 16 24 2
SANITMUANWAI Boo THA  4  V  0  V  0 0.400 -5 14 4
TURKAWKA Adrien FRA  3  V  1  2  4 0.200 -5 15 5
HAUPT Julius GER  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 5
Referee: SALARIS Rossella  ITA, HARRIS Paul  USA

V/M ind. HS rank
ROBIN Serge FRA  2  4  3  2  V 0.200 -4 16 5
PYLARINOS-MARKA GRE  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 2 19 3
DAMASCENO Kevin BRA  V  3  3  2  V 0.400 -3 18 4
ROUSELL Ryan CAN  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 10 24 2
CHEN Liqiang CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
KWONG Yuen Hing HKG  0  2  2  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 7
Referee: SALTER Mike  GBR, KHRYSTYK Volodimyr  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
SIM Jae Hoon KOR  0  4  V  V  V 0.600 9 19 3
SUN Gang CHN  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
FREITAS Carlos ARG  3  0  2  V  4 0.200 -8 14 5
KAVEEKAT Waroot THA  4  0  1  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
EL ASSINE Moez FRA  3  0  2  V  V 0.400 -5 15 4
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Sabre Male A

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 TIAN Jianquan CHN 1.000 24 25 qualifier
2 HAUPT Julius GER 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 CHEN Liqiang CHN 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
5 CHENG Yang CHN 0.800 16 24 qualifier
6 ROUSELL Ryan CAN 0.800 10 24 qualifier
7 ZHONG Saichun CHN 0.800 9 20 qualifier
8 SUN Gang CHN 0.800 8 22 qualifier
9 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 0.600 9 19 qualifier

10 KANO Shintaro JPN 0.600 2 19 qualifier
10 PYLARINOS-MAR GRE 0.600 2 19 qualifier
12 YASU Naoki JPN 0.600 -2 16 qualifier
13 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 0.400 3 19 qualifier
14 DAMASCENO Kev BRA 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
15 EL ASSINE Moez FRA 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
16 SANITMUANWAI THA 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
17 ROBIN Serge FRA 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
18 TURKAWKA Adrie FRA 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
19 FREITAS Carlos ARG 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
20 DE OLIVEIRA Leni BRA 0.200 -13 8 qualifier
21 KAVEEKAT Waroo THA 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
22 KWONG Yuen Hin HKG 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
23 DERE Xavier FRA 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
24 CUNNINGHAM Al JAM 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
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Sabre Male A

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA exemp exemption
2 MANKO Artem UKR exemp exemption
3 SCHMIDT Maurice GER exemp exemption
4 OSVATH Richard HUN exemp exemption
5 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR exemp exemption
6 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA exemp exemption
7 LI Hao CHN exemp exemption
8 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA exemp exemption
9 TIAN Jianquan CHN 1.000 24 25 qualifier

10 HAUPT Julius GER 1.000 15 25 qualifier
11 CHEN Liqiang CHN 1.000 14 25 qualifier
12 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 1.000 13 25 qualifier
13 CHENG Yang CHN 0.800 16 24 qualifier
14 ROUSELL Ryan CAN 0.800 10 24 qualifier
15 ZHONG Saichun CHN 0.800 9 20 qualifier
16 SUN Gang CHN 0.800 8 22 qualifier
17 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 0.600 9 19 qualifier
18 KANO Shintaro JPN 0.600 2 19 qualifier
18 PYLARINOS-MAR GRE 0.600 2 19 qualifier
20 YASU Naoki JPN 0.600 -2 16 qualifier
21 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 0.400 3 19 qualifier
22 DAMASCENO Kev BRA 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
23 EL ASSINE Moez FRA 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
24 SANITMUANWAI THA 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
25 ROBIN Serge FRA 0.200 -4 16 qualifier
26 TURKAWKA Adrie FRA 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
27 FREITAS Carlos ARG 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
28 DE OLIVEIRA Leni BRA 0.200 -13 8 qualifier
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Sabre Male A page 1/1

1 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 SIM Jae Hoon KOR

16 SUN Gang CHN 15/12

9 TIAN Jianquan CHN

24 SANITMUANWAI Bo THA 15/1

25 ROBIN Serge FRA

8 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 15/13

5 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR

28 DE OLIVEIRA Lenils BRA 15/3

21 ZIOMEK Rafal POL

12 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 15/8

13 CHENG Yang CHN

20 YASU Naoki JPN 15/8

29 --------- ---

4 OSVATH Richard HUN

3 SCHMIDT Maurice GER

30 --------- ---

19 PYLARINOS-MARK GRE

14 ROUSELL Ryan CAN 15/9

11 CHEN Liqiang CHN

22 DAMASCENO Kevin BRA 15/7

27 FREITAS Carlos ARG

6 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 15/5

7 LI Hao CHN

26 TURKAWKA Adrien FRA 15/4

23 EL ASSINE Moez FRA

10 HAUPT Julius GER 15/11

15 ZHONG Saichun CHN

18 KANO Shintaro JPN 15/7

31 --------- ---

2 MANKO Artem UKR

GIORDAN Edoardo

Tableau of 16

SIM Jae Hoon
15/6

TIAN Jianquan

DEI ROSSI Matteo
15/9

DEMCHUK Andrii

ZIOMEK Rafal
15/8

CHENG Yang

OSVATH Richard
15/12

SCHMIDT Maurice

ROUSELL Ryan
15/13

CHEN Liqiang

LEMOINE Ludovic
15/13

LI Hao

EL ASSINE Moez
15/5

ZHONG Saichun

MANKO Artem
15/9

GIORDAN Edoardo

Tableau of 8

TIAN Jianquan

15/14

DEMCHUK Andrii

OSVATH Richard

15/13

SCHMIDT Maurice

CHEN Liqiang

15/9

LI Hao

ZHONG Saichun

15/14

GIORDAN Edoardo

OSVATH Richard

SCHMIDT Maurice

LI Hao
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Sabre Male A page 1/1

1 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA

Semi-finals

4 OSVATH Richard HUN 15/11

3 SCHMIDT Maurice GER

2 LI Hao CHN 15/13

GIORDAN Edoardo

Final

SCHMIDT Maurice
15/12

GIORDAN Edoardo

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-04-20 21:15 - Page 8



Sabre Male A

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 GIORDAN Edoardo ITA
2 SCHMIDT Maurice GER
3 LI Hao CHN
3 OSVATH Richard HUN
5 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR
6 TIAN Jianquan CHN
7 CHEN Liqiang CHN
8 ZHONG Saichun CHN
9 MANKO Artem UKR

10 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA
11 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA
12 CHENG Yang CHN
13 ROUSELL Ryan CAN
14 SIM Jae Hoon KOR
15 ZIOMEK Rafal POL
16 EL ASSINE Moez FRA
17 HAUPT Julius GER
18 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE
19 SUN Gang CHN
20 KANO Shintaro JPN
20 PYLARINOS-MAR GRE
22 YASU Naoki JPN
23 DAMASCENO Kev BRA
24 SANITMUANWAI THA
25 ROBIN Serge FRA
26 TURKAWKA Adrie FRA
27 FREITAS Carlos ARG
28 DE OLIVEIRA Leni BRA

29 KAVEEKAT Waroo THA
30 KWONG Yuen Hin HKG
31 DERE Xavier FRA
32 CUNNINGHAM Al JAM
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Sabre Male A

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AWADA Karim B FRA 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

GROSS Gregory B ISR 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 -

HARRIS Paul B USA 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 2 - 4

KHRYSTYK Volod B UKR 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 - - - 1 3 2 1

KOUKOS Leonida B GRE 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

LECZYCKI Jakub B POL 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 1 1 - - 4 2 1

MICHELI Matteo B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

OTAEGUI Igor A ESP 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 4 1 2

SALARIS Rossel B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

SALTER Mike B GBR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

TOTH Janka B HUN 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

VELOSSO Paulo B BRA 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - 2 1 -

VOGT Suzanna B CAN 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-04-20 21:15 - Page 10


